
 

 

Champagnes & Sparkling Wines  
Bin
100 Armand de Brignac, "Ace of Spades" Gold, Reims, France NV 398.00 93 pts.TC

101 Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millénaires, Reims, France '90 356.00 98pts WS

115 Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millénaires, Reims, France '95 327.00 95pts WR

118 Dom Perignon, Épernay, France '99 285.00 95pts WE

102 Dom Perignon, Épernay, France '05 325.00 97pts JS

108 Dom Perignon, Épernay, France '09 345.00 97pts JS

103 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Yellow Label, Reims, France NV 117.00
104 Taittinger, Brut "La Française", Reims, France  NV 95.00
105 Chandon, Brut Classic, California, (split) NV 16.00
107 Pol Roger, Sir Winston Churchill, Épernay, France '99 359.00 94 pts RP

123 Pommery Rosé Apanage, France NV 135.00 91pts WS

109 Lovo, Prosecco (split) Italy NV 12.00
110 Piattelli Vineyards, Brut, Méthode Champenoise, Argentina NV 59.00
111 Gosset, Grand Millésimé Brut, Champagne, France '06 147.00 94pts RP

112 Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne Rosé, Reims, France '96 575.00 93pts WS

113 Martini & Rossi Prosecco D.O.C., Italy NV 43.00
114 Duval-Leroy, Rosé Prestige, Premier Cru, Vertus, France NV 137.00
116 Charles Heidsieck, Champagne Charlie, Reims, France '85 475.00 93pts WE

119 Louis Roederer, Cristal, Reims, France '00 455.00 98pts RP

120 Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut, Reims, France (half bottle) NV 71.00 91pts WS

122 Albert Bichot, Crémant de Bourgogne, Brut Rosé, France NV 59.00

126 Martini & Rossi, Sparkling Sweet, Asti, Italy (split) NV 12.00

127 Stella Rosa, Moscato, Italy (split)  NV 12.00

128 Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut, France NV 125.00 94pts WE

129 Pommery Pink Pop, Extra Dry, France  (split) NV 29.00
141 Schramsberg, Brut Rosé, California '19 97.00 92pts WS

    

Pinot Grigio / Pinot Gris  

271 Pinot Grigio, Viti di Mezzo, Terre di Chieti, Italy 37.00

272 Santa Margherita, Alto Adige, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 53.00

273 Pierpaolo Pecorari, Friuli, Italy 49.00

276 Pinot Grigio, Attems, Venezia Giulia, Italy 51.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Chardonnay  

200 Stags' Leap, Napa 57.00

201 Odette, Adaptation, Napa 61.00

202 Flora Springs, Family Estate, Napa 63.00
203 Ramey, Hyde Vineyard, Carneros 105.00

205 Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch, Napa 117.00

206 Bouchard Aîné & Fils, Macon-Villages, France 49.00

207 Kosta Browne, One Sixteen, Russian River 139.00

208 Mer Soleil, Santa Lucia Highlands, Monterey 49.00
209 Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy 65.00  

210 Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa 67.00

211 Plumpjack Reserve, Napa 87.00

212 Krupp Brothers, Stagecoach Vineyard, Napa 135.00  

213 Vincent Giradin, Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Vieilles Vignes  155.00
214 Chateau Montelena, Napa 137.00

215 Flat Rock, California 39.00

216 Cuvaison, Kite Tail, Carneros, Napa 84.00

217 Domaine Serene, Evenstad, Dundee Hills, Oregon 89.00
218 Husic, Sonoma Coast 83.00

220 Château de Meursault Bourgogne, Clos du Château 115.00
223 DeLoach, Russian River 43.00

225 Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River 47.00

226 Groth, Hillview Vineyard, Napa 57.00
227 Kistler, Les Noisetier, Sonoma Coast 122.00

229 Moone-Tsai, Napa 98.00

230 Dierberg Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, California 74.00
232 Game of Thrones, Central Coast 43.00

233 Robert Mondavi, Reserve, Napa 79.00

234 Schweiger Vineyards, Spring Mountain District, Napa 68.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Sauvignon Blanc

250 Dashwood, Marlborough, New Zealand 42.00

251 Decoy by Duckhorn, California 49.00
252 Squealing Pig, Marlborough, New Zealand 41.00

253 Stags' Leap, Napa 53.00

254 Montes, Chile 41.00

258 Silverado, Miller Ranch, Napa 45.00

Alternative White Wines

279 Albarino, Pazodas Bruxas, Torres, Spain 39.00

280 Torrontes, Piattelli Vineyards, Argentina 42.00

283 Laurenz V., Grüner Veltliner, Austria 59.00

284 Riesling, Penfolds Bin 51, Australia 65.00  

285 Riesling, Twisted River, Germany 45.00

286 L'Innesto, Nerello Mascalese, Valenti, Italy 43.00

287 Collefrisio, Semis, Abruzzo, Italy 54.00

289 Riesling, Chateau Montelena, California 53.00
290 Ornellaia, Poggio delle Gazze, Dell'Ornellaia, IGT Tuscany 107.00

Rosé 

132 Collefrisio, Abruzzo, Italy 39.00

133 Meiomi, Sonoma Coast, California 49.00

134 Fisher Unity, Santa Rosa, California 47.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Cabernet Sauvignon  

291 Wente, Charles Wetmore, Single Vineyard, California '17/'19 49.00
292 Beringer, Knights Valley Reserve, Sonoma '13 135.00 91pts RP

293 Langmeil, The Blacksmith, Barossa Valley, Australia '09 59.00
294 Mt. Brave, Mount Vedeer, Napa (half bottle) '14 76.00 95 pts. WS

296 Adobe Road, Knights Valley, Sonoma '13 167.00 90pts RP

297 Plumpjack, Napa                                                         '16 265.00 95pts WA

298 Penfolds "Bin 149", Napa '18 218.00 97pts JS

299 Altra, Mountainside, Napa '11 167.00
300 Groth, Oakville, Napa '19 107.00 91 pts. WS

301 Duckhorn, Napa '19 96.00 93 pts. WS

302 Bennet Lane Reserve, Napa '09 183.00
303 Michael Mondavi, Emblem, Napa '18 67.00
304 Clarendon Hills, Hickinbotham, Australia '04 118.00 95pts RP

305 Chateau Montelena, Napa '17 137.00 92pts AG

306 Husic Vineyard, Estate, Napa '12 165.00
307 D'Arenberg Coppermine Road, McLaren Vale, Australia '04 97.00 92pts RP

308 Hall, Napa '18/'19 115.00
309 Katherine Goldschmidt, Crazy Creek, Alexander Valley '15 46.00
310 Don Melchor, Concha y Toro, Chile                                    '09 147.00 94pts WS

475 Don Melchor, Concha y Toro, Chile                                    '98 169.00
474 Don Melchor, Concha y Toro, Chile                                    '09 178.00 94pts WS

311 Quilt, Napa   '19 73.00
312 Caymus Vineyards, Napa '19/'20 175.00
313 Rodney Strong, Reserve, Sonoma '15 95.00 97pts Dec

315 Details by Sinegal, Sonoma '19 59.00 96 pts. AG

316 Cakebread Cellars, Napa '19 124.00 90pts RP

317 Juggernaut, Hillside, California '18 43.00
319 Lancaster Estate '10 159.00 92pts WA

320 Hess Collection, Allomi, Napa '19 65.00 92pts JS

321 Stag's Leap, S.L.V '13 255.00 96pts WS

318 Stag's Leap, S.L.V '14 265.00 95pts AG

793 Kathryn Hall, Napa '09 296.00 93pts WS

794 Kathryn Hall, Napa '10 296.00 94pts WA

795 Kathryn Hall, Napa '12 315.00 97pts RP

717 Kathryn Hall, Napa '13 260.00 96pts RP

338 Stags' Leap Winery The Leap Estate Grown '15 189.00 95pts RP

323 Flat Rock, California '20 39.00
324 Sterling Vineyard, Platinum, Napa '15 147.00 96pts

325 Schweiger Vineyards, Spring Mountain District, Napa '09 99.00
326 Piattelli Vineyards, Reserve, Mendoza '20 43.00 91 pts. JS

327 Game of Thrones, Napa '15 93.00 91pts. WS

328 Brandlin, Estate Grown, Mount Veeder, Napa '11 93.00
329 Hess, Lion Tamer, Napa '18 95.00 92. pts. WS

330 Odette, Adaptation, Napa '18 108.00
331 Sinegal, Napa '19 135.00
333 Bonanza, by Caymus, California NV 53.00
335 Goldschmidt Vineyard, Yoeman Vineyard '13 137.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Cabernet Sauvignon- cont'd.
334 Martin Ray, Synthesis, Napa '19 79.00 95pts JS

336 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Artemis, Napa '19 114.00 92pts WE

337 Etude, Napa '14 169.00 93pts WA

322 Silverado Vineyards, Geo, Napa '14 179.00 95pts JS

476 My Favorite Neighbor, Paso Robles '19 88.00 95pts JD

796 Cardinale, Napa '11 415.00 96pts AG

797 Cardinale, Napa '12 435.00 98pts RP

730 Cardinale, Napa '13 445.00 97pts AG

798 Ridge, Monte Bello, 50th Anniversary, California '12 325.00 98pts AG

803 Cliff Lede, Poetry, Stags Leap '12 298.00 98pts RP

700 Penfolds, Block 42 Kalimna, Barossa Valley                        '04 1295.00 98pts IWC

701 Caymus, Special Selection, Napa '17 375.00
702 Merus, Napa                                                                             '04 293.00 96pts WS

743 Merus, Napa                                                                             '06 279.00 94pts WS

703 Robert Foley, Dos Lagos Vineyards, Napa '08 238.00 95pts WE

782 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, "Cask 23", Napa '13 389.00 99pts RP

705 Harlan Estate, Napa '00 1175.00 94pts WS

707 Harlan Estate, Napa '02 1684.00 100pts RP

772 Harlan Estate, Napa '03 1375.00 95pts RP

708 Peter Michael, Les Pavots, Knights Valley '08 385.00 98pts WS

709 Odette Estate, Stags Leap District, Napa '12 395.00 96pts RP

711 Odette Estate, Stags Leap District, Napa '15 315.00 96pts WA

710 BV Georges de Latour, Private Reserve, Napa '18 275.00 97pts.WA

728 Staglin Family Vineyard Estate, Napa '13 397.00 97pts RP

819 Shafer, Hillside Select, Stags Leap District, Napa             '13 465.00 98pts RP

735 Quilceda Creek, Columbia Valley, Washington '14 375.00 100pts WA

713 Robert Foley Vineyards, Claret, Napa '10 325.00 96pts WA

706 Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa '15 279.00 99pts JS

718 Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa '13 259.00 97pts RP

752 Groth Reserve, Napa '12 198.00 95 pts JS

753 Robert Mondavi, Reserve, Napa '03 235.00 95pts RP

781 Robert Mondavi, Reserve, Napa '07 279.00 95pts RP

773 Schrader, CCS, Beckstofer, Kalon Vineyard                                                                    '05 534.00 95pts WS

790 Château Tanunda, Noble Baron, Australia '08 83.00 90pts RP

792 Groth Reserve, Oakville '09/'10 169.00 93pts WE

800 Reynolds Family, Reserve, Stags Leap District, Napa '09 167.00
809 Schrader, Beckstofer, George III Vineyard                                                                    '06 525.00 96pts WS

816 Schrader, Beckstofer, George III Vineyard                                                                    '07 536.00 97ptsRP

812 Kobalt, Napa                                              '06 235.00 91pts WS

813 M, By Michael Mondavi                                    '05 289.00 91pts WS

831 Shafer, One Point Five, Stags Leap, Napa                 '14 167.00 94pts RP

832 Spottwoode, Family Estate Grown, St. Helena, California '18 425.00 100pts RP

834 Schrader, Beckstofer, T6 '09 597.00 97pts RP

839 2480 Hollywood & Wine, Napa '09 189.00 92pts WA

332 Penfolds "Bin 704", Napa '18 99.00 96pts WE

843 Penfolds "Bin 707", South Australia '16 976.00 98pts RP

844 Penfolds "Bin 98" Quantum, Napa '18 895.00 98pts JS

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Meritage, Red Blends

339 Tenshen, Santa Barbara County  '16/'18 67.00 92pts WS

340 Beringer Quantum, Napa '15/'18 78.00 91pts WE

341 Game of Thrones, Paso Robles '16 44.00
342 Beaulieu Vineyard Reserve, Tapestry, Napa '18 97.00 94pts JS

343 Halter Ranch Vineyards, Ancestor, Paso Robles '12 71.00
344 Vall Llach, Priorat, Porrera, Spain '08 187.00
345 Rodney Strong, Symmetry, Alexander Valley '16 89.00 90pts WE

347 Casa Lapostolle, Clos Apalta, Chile '03 165.00 94pts WS

356 Casa Lapostolle, Clos Apalta, Chile '07 137.00 93pts WS

348 Joseph Moda, Australia '01 69.00
349 Krupp Brothers, The Doctor '13/'15 189.00 92pts CS

350 Almaviva, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Chile '03 198.00 95pts RP

357 Almaviva, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Chile '04 159.00 93pts WS

358 Piattelli, Arlene, Cafayate Valley, Argentina '15 89.00 91pts WS

351 Blue Rock, Baby Blue, Alexander Valley '15 53.00
352 Col Solare, Antinori, Washington State '04 129.00 92pts WE

355 Col Solare, Antinori, Washington State                      '16 137.00 96pts JS

360 Wallis Estate, Little Sister, Napa '10 73.00
361 Vik Millahue, Milla Cala, Cachapoal Valley, Chile '16 85.00 93pts TA

365 The Paring, California '16 48.00
375 Ramey Claret, Napa                                                     '16 85.00
353 Neyers, Left Bank Red, Napa '16 78.00
384 Caymus Vineyards, Red Schooner, Voyage Nine, Mendoza '19 95.00
579 Justin, Isosceles, Paso Robles, California '16 118.00
394 Reynolds Family, Persistance, Napa '09 86.00

395 Alto Molino Estate, Cafayete Valley, Argentina '19 44.00
397 Head High, Three Sticks Winery, Sonoma County '13 49.00
399 Penfolds Cabernet-Shiraz Bin 389, Barossa Valley '18 132.00 92pts. WS

346 Penfolds Cabernet-Shiraz Bin 600, California '18 85.00 93pts WE

443 Piattelli Vineyards, Trinita Grand Reserve, Mendoza '18 85.00
713 Robert Foley Vineyards, Claret, Napa '10 325.00 98pts WA

719 Joseph Phelps, "Insignia", Napa '02 459.00 96pts WS

742 Joseph Phelps, "Insignia", Napa '14 435.00 97pts JS

776 Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa                                                                              '15 289.00 97pts JS

751 Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa                                                                              '16 295.00 98pts JS

779 "Opus One'', Napa '05 495.00 95pts RP

580 Jonata, Todos, Santa Ynez Valley '16 89.00 95pts JB

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Shiraz
550 Ramey, Sonoma '14 71.00 90pts WS

552 Penfolds, RWT, Barossa Valley, Australia '05 245.00 93pts WS

553 Penfolds, RWT, Barossa Valley, Australia '08 258.00 93pts WA

686 Penfolds, RWT, Barossa Valley, Australia '15 285.00 95pts WA

562 Penfolds, RWT, Barossa Valley, Australia '16 325.00 99pts JD

554 Rudi Schultz, Stellenbosch, South Africa '03 65.00
555 Odette, Adaptation, Petite Sirah '12 77.00
557 Jean-Luc Colombo, Les Collines de Laure, France '14 49.00

558 Château Tanunda, 100 Year Old Vines, Australia '08 179.00 96pts JH

559 E & E Black Pepper, Barossa Valley, Australia '02 135.00 97pts WS

567 E & E Black Pepper, Barossa Valley, Australia '14 145.00 94pts Ws

568 Krupp Brothers, Black Bart, Stagecoach Vineyard, Napa  '16 159.00 94pts RP

560 Fontodi, Cru "Casa Via",  Italy '09 89.00 91pts WA

561 Mollydooker, Carnival Love, McLaren Vale, Australia         '05 287.00 99pts RP

565 Mollydooker, Carnival Love, McLaren Vale, Australia         '06 237.00 97pts RP

566 The Lucky Country, McLaren Vale, Australia '14 41.00

563 Standish, The Relic, Barossa Valley                                 '03 165.00 98pts RP

564 Torbreck, The Factor, Barossa Valley                                 '04 159.00 97pts RP

721 Penfolds, "Grange", Australia                                                 '98 895.00 99pts RP

722 Penfolds, "Grange", Australia                                              '99 695.00 94pts WS

723 Penfolds, "Grange", Australia                                                  '01 735.00 98pts RP

774 Penfolds, "Grange", Australia                                                 '02 629.00 95pts WS

775 Penfolds, "Grange", Australia '03 695.00 94pts WS

778 Penfolds, "Grange", Australia '13 1335.00 100pts Wa

780 Penfolds, "Grange", Australia '15 1295.00 100pts JS

733 Clarendon Hills, Astralis, Australia '04 475.00 98pts RP

754 Turley, Hayne Vineyard, Petite Syrah '04 195.00 94pts RP

801 Two Hands, "Ares", Barossa Valley, Australia '05 275.00 98ptsWS

 Zinfandel  

362 Seghesio Family Vineyards, Sonoma '19 57.00
363 Turley Vineyard, Dogtown, California '06 125.00
364 Turley, Hayne Vineyard, Napa '04 175.00
368 Chateau Montelena Estate, Calistoga, Napa '15 73.00
369 Buehler Vineyard, Napa '13 51.00
370 Redemption, Dry Creek, Sonoma '13 47.00 89pts WW

371 Von Strasser 'Rudy', North Coast, Calistoga '15 43.00

373 Ridge, Lytton Spring, California (half bottle) '17 57.00 95pts IWC

570 Turley, Steacy Ranch, Lodi '20 98.00 93pts WA

   

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Merlot

402 Duckhorn, Napa '18 85.00 90pts CT

404 Pride Mountain Vineyards, Sonoma-Napa '18 97.00 93pts WE

406 Northstar, Columbia Valley, Washington State '03 83.00 91pts WS

407 Swanson, Oakville, Napa '11 59.00

408 Pahlmeyer Merlot, Napa '04 179.00 93pts RP

409 Michael Black, Coho, Napa '06 96.00 93pts WS

411 Shafer, Napa                                                               '14 135.00 90pts WA

413 Markham Vineyards, Napa Valley '16 54.00

414 Robert Hall, Paso Robles '19 45.00

415 Ca'Momi, Napa '11/'20 43.00

416 Pedestal, By Michel Rolland, Columbia Valley '04/'08 95.00 94pts RP

417 Switch Back Ridge, Napa '10 93.00 94pts Ws

419 Emmolo Merlot, Napa '19 98.00 92pts WE

422 Cakebread Cellars, Napa                                           '11-'13 112.00

423 Frank Family Vineyards, Napa '18 115.00

Large & Small Format Bottles

    

294 Mt. Brave, Mount Vedeer, Napa (half bottle) '14 76.00 95pts. WS

434 Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Oregon (half bottle) '13 89.00 90pts WA

314 Sant'Elena, Venezia Giulia, Italy         1.5 liter '06 89.00

612 Lodali, Barolo Lorens  1.5 Liter '13 357.00

846 Brigaldara, Amarone Riserva 1.5 Liter '07 395.00

373 Ridge, Lytton Spring, California (half bottle) '17 57.00 95pts.IWC

469 Louis Jadot, Beaune 1er Cru 150 Anniversary Cuvée 1.5 Ltr '09 279.00 94pts WA

671 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava  (half bottle)                              '04 109.00 95pts WS

784 Ornellaia, Le Serre Nuove, Bolghieri, Toscana   3 liter '11 431.00 94pts RP

818 Barolo, Gaja "Sperss" (half bottle)                       '91 235.00 95pts AG

945 Cabernet Sauvignon, Quilt, Napa  (half bottle) '18 38.00
946 Merlot, Alexander Valley Vineyards, (half bottle) '17 25.00
947 Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley Vineyards, (half btl) '18 28.00
948 Super Tuscan, I.G.T.Luce della Vite,20 Anniversary 1.5 Liter '12 375.00 94pts JS

949 Brunello di Montalcino, Corte dei Venti, Tuscany 1.5 Liter '12 325.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Pinot Noir
424 Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River '20 71.00
447 Kosta Browne, Russian River '10 196.00 93pts WS

428 Kosta Browne, Russian River '11 189.00 92pts ST

830 Kosta Browne, Russian River '12 207.00 93pts WA

456 Kosta Browne, Russian River '14 211.00 93pts. RP

430 Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Oregon '08 129.00 94pts WE

425 Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Oregon '11 108.00 91pts WE

434 Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Oregon (half bottle) '13 89.00 90pts WA

426 DuMol, Ryan, Russian River, Carneros '10 129.00 93ptsIWC

427 The Paring, Santa Barbara '19 49.00
431 Calera, Ryan Vineyard, Mt. Harlan '16 116.00 94pts JS

458 Kosta Browne, Sonoma Valley                                  '08 169.00
429 Kosta Browne, Sonoma Valley                                  '11 197.00 90pts Ws

829 Kosta Browne, Sonoma Valley                                  '12 197.00 92pts WS

449 Kosta Browne, Sonoma Valley                                  '14 205.00 93pts RP

459 Kosta Browne, Keefer Ranch, Russian River '16 279.00
467 Kosta Browne, Keefer Ranch, Russian River '19 297.00
451 Kosta Browne, Amber Ridge, Russian River '06 219.00 92pts WS

433 Kosta Browne, Amber Ridge, Russian River       '08 230.00 95pts WS

436 Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria '19 97.00 93pts WS

437 Savannah Chanelle, Gary's Vineyard, California '01 89.00

444 Ponzi, Vineyard, Tavola, Willamette Valley, Oregon '19 49.00  

432 Kosta Browne, Gap's Crown, Sonoma      '16 265.00 96pts JS

438 Kosta Browne, Giusti Ranch, Sonoma      '16 298.00 96pts JD

439 Château De La Cree, Les Tourelles, Côte Beaune             '17 95.00 91pts WE

440 Martin Ray, Sonoma Coast '18 53.00 94pts JS

441 The Calling, Russian River '19 65.00 91pts WE

442 DeLoach, O.F.S. Russian River '16/'17 89.00

445 Au Bon Climat, Isabelle, Santa Maria '05 83.00

446 Meiomi, California NV 57.00  

448 Guarachi Family, Sonoma Coast '17/'18 127.00
452 Bergstrom, Shea Vineyard '06 137.00 94pts RP

453 Head High, Sonoma '14 54.00
454 Willamette Valley Vineyards, Founders' Reserve, Oregon '19 59.00
455 Flowers, Sonoma Coast '18 93.00 90pts WE

462 Soul Sister, Save Me, San Francisco, California '18 37.00
465 Hess, Shirtail Ranches, Napa '18 47.00
470 Frank Family Vineyards, Carneros '19 89.00
472 FEL, Savoy Vineyard, Anderson Valley '12 98.00 93pts WE

473 Olivier Leflaive, Pernand Vergelesses Premier Cru '19 149.00  

478 Niner Wine Estates, Edna Valley, California '12 67.00
479 Etude Estate Grown, Grace Benoist Ranch, Carneros '15 87.00 92pts WA

601 Pinot Noir, Saracco, Vigna San Carlo, D.O.P '19 52.00
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French White

206 Bouchard Aîné & Fils, Macon-Villages, France 49.00
209 Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy 65.00
213 Vincent Giradin, Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Vieilles Vignes  155.00
220 Château de Meursault Bourgogne, Clos du Château 115.00

French Red

Burgundy

439 Château De La Cree, Les Tourelles, Côte Beaune             '17 95.00 91pts WE

461 Joseph Drouhin, Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru '02 357.00
463 Louis Jadot, Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru '01 175.00
464 Louis Jadot, Gevrey-Chambertin, Beaune '15 139.00
466 Louis Jadot, Vosne-Romanée, Les Beaux Monts '09 195.00 92pts WA

469 Louis Jadot, Beaune 1er Cru 150 Anniversary Cuvée 1.5 Ltr '09 279.00 94pts WA

473 Olivier Leflaive, Pernand Vergelesses Premier Cru '19 149.00
480 JC Boisset Gevrey-Chambertin "Les Murots", Côte de Nuits '15 157.00 93pts WS

481 Vougeraie Vougeot du Prieure Monopole, Côte de Nuits '14 258.00 94pts WS

482 Jean-Claude Boisset Les Gréves, Beaune Premier Cru '15 143.00 94pts WE

734 Louis Jadot, Charmes-Chambertin, Grand Cru '03 190.00 91pts IWC

Bordeaux

500 Margaux du Château Margaux '14 269.00

502 Château Boutisse, Saint-Émilion, Grand Cru '18 87.00 93pts JL

505 Château de Malet Roquefort, Comtesse '18 49.00 89pts CT

506 Château Haut-Bages, Libéral, Pauillac '05 189.00 93pts WS

725 Château Léoville Barton, Grand Cru, St.Julien '00 395.00 97pts WS

726 Château Léoville Barton, Grand Cru, St.Julien '03 425.00 98pts WS

727 Château Léoville Barton, Grand Cru, St.Julien '10 465.00 100pts WE

731 Château Mouton, Rothschild, Pauillac, Bordeaux '00 2765.00 97pts RP

765 Château Mouton, Rothschild, Pauillac, Bordeaux '04 849.00 94pts RP

771 Château Pape Clémente, Grand Cru, Pessac-Léognan '05 495.00 98pts RP

French Other Regions

387 Château de Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape,  Rhone             '12 189.00 96pts RP

770 Chaupoutier, Ermitage Rouge Le Méal '05 499.00 98pts WS

805 Paul Jaboulet Aîné, La Chapelle, Hermitage '90 850.00 100pts RP

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Spanish & South America
344 Vall Llach, Priorat, Porrera, Spain '08 187.00
396 Vall Llach, Priorat, Porrera, Spain '14 178.00 93pts WS

347 Meritage, Casa Lapostolle, Clos Apalta, Chile '03 165.00 94pts WS

356 Meritage, Casa Lapostolle, Clos Apalta, Chile '07 137.00 93pts WS

350 Meritage, Almaviva, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Chile '03 198.00 95pts RP

357 Meritage, Almaviva, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Chile '04 159.00 93pts WS

380 Malbec, Susana Balbo, Signature Blend '20 54.00 91pts ST

386 Piattelli Grand Reserve, Malbec, Argentina '18 55.00 93pts TA

571 Malbec, Doña Paula Selección Bodega, Mendoza, Argentina '14 85.00 92pts JS

383 Malbec, Finca Decero 'Remolinos Vineyard', Argentina '17 39.00 91pts WS

384 Caymus Vineyards, Red Schooner, Voyage Nine, Mendoza '19 95.00
841 Vega Sicilia, Unico, Ribera del Duero, Spain '02 649.00 95pts WA

443 Piattelli Vineyards, Trinita Grand Reserve, Mendoza '18 85.00
475 Don Melchor, Concha y Toro, Chile                                    '98 169.00
474 Don Melchor, Concha y Toro, Chile                                    '09 178.00 94pts WS

Alternative Red Wines

387 Château de Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape,  Rhone             '12 189.00 96pts RP

380 Malbec, Susana Balbo, Signature Blend '20 54.00 91pts ST

382 Valpo, Mora Estate, Alexander Valley '16 73.00
385 Valporone, Mora Estate, Alexander Valley '14 108.00
389 Stags' Leap Winery, Petite Sirah, Napa '15 76.00 90pts JD

391 Terra d'Oro, Barbera, Amador County, California '11 39.00
732 Grenache, Clarendon Hills, Romas, Australia '03/'04 175.00 93pts WS

754 Turley, Hayne Vineyard, Petite Sirah '04 195.00 94pts RP

770 Chaupoutier, Ermitage Rouge Le Méal '05 499.00 98pts WS

805 Paul Jaboulet Aîné, La Chapelle, Hermitage '90 850.00 100pts RP

393 Barossa Valley Estate, GSM, Australia '15 41.00

398 Bianchi, Signature Petite Sirah, Paso Robles '14 49.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Southern Italy

582 Negroamaro, Donna Stracca, Puglia '11 57.00  

583 Primitivo IGP, Varvaglione 12 e Mezzo, Puglia (organic) '19 49.00
584 Primitivo di Manduria, Varvaglione Papale, D.O.P. Puglia '17 69.00
585 Cannonau, Mamuthone, Giuseppe Sedilesu, Sardegna '11/'12 65.00
586 Cannonau, Ballu Tundo, Giuseppe Sedilesu, Sardegna '10 98.00
630 Serpico, Feudi di San Gregorio, Campagnia '03 139.00 91pts WS

633 Mille Una Notte, Donnafugata, Sicilia '09 95.00
634 Collefrisio, Vignaquadra, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo '17 76.00
632 Collefrisio, In & Out, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo '14/'15 95.00

Veneto/ Friuli  

590 Amarone della Valpolicella, Il Costolo Vallena '12 129.00
591 Amarone della Valpolicella, Vivaldi D.O.C.G. '18 89.00
593 Amarone della Valpolicella, Classico, Damoli '13/'15 119.00
621 Corvina Veneto IGP, Faccioli, Loci '08 71.00
627 Valpolicella Superiore, Dal Forno Romano '16 249.00 93pts WA

842 Amarone della Valpolicella, Dal Forno Romano '06 565.00 93pts WA

654 Tenuta Polvaro, Nero, Blend '11 41.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Piemonte  

596 Nebbiolo, Guido Bono '13 47.00
601 Pinot Noir, Saracco, Vigna San Carlo, D.O.P '19 52.00
602 Nebbiolo Langhe, Villadoria, Bricco Magno '18 49.00
603 Barbera d'Alba, Lodali, Lorens '14/'15 67.00
606 Barolo DOCG Coppo '16 65.00
610 Barbaresco, Bruno Giacosa '00 256.00 90pts RP

611 Barbaresco, Bruno Rocca, Rabaja '01 225.00 94pts RP

614 Barolo, Beni di Batasiolo '14 81.00
616 Barolo, Giuseppe Rinaldi, Brunate-Le Coste          '00 445.00 96pts WA

618 Barolo, Giuseppe Rinaldi, Brunate-Le Coste          '01 475.00 93pts AG

615 Barolo, Giuseppe Rinaldi, Brunate-Le Coste          '06 567.00 97pts WA

635 Barbera d'Asti, Cascina Chicco, Bric Loira '08 76.00
637 Barbera d'Asti, Coppo, Pomorosso '16 95.00 92pts RP

639 Nebbiolo Langhe, Cascina Chicco '11 46.00
737 Barolo, Gaja, Sori San Lorenzo '00 575.00 97pts WS

739 Barolo, Bruno Giacosa, Falletto '01 395.00 94pts RP

741 Barolo, Aldo Conterno, Cicala '00 315.00 96pts WS

755 Barolo, Gaja "Sperss"                                              '01 565.00 94pts WS

814 Barolo, Vietti, Lazzarito '05 295.00 98pts WS

818 Barolo, Gaja "Sperss" (half bottle)                       '91 235.00 95pts AG

825 Elio Altare, Barolo, Brunate '10 375.00 96pts WA

826 Elio Altare, Barolo, Estate Bottled '12 195.00 93pts WS

608 Lodali, Barolo Lorens '13 189.00
612 Lodali, Barolo Lorens  1.5 Liter '13 357.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Toscana

676 Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi (half bottle) '10 67.00 95pts JS

640 Corte dei Venti, Le Terre Rosse, IGT '16 45.00
642 Vallepicciola, Chianti Classico, DOCG '17 53.00
643 Vallepicciola, Chianti Classico Riserva, DOCG '16 79.00
658 Chianti Classico, Volpaia '20 45.00
745 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri "Tenuta Nuova" '01 399.00 97pts WS

660 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri "Tenuta Nuova" '03 165.00 92pts RP

663 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri "Tenuta Nuova" '04 239.00 96pts WS

667 Brunello di Montalcino, Castello di Romitorio            '06 128.00 93pts WE

671 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava  (half bottle)                              '04 109.00 95pts WS

672 Chianti Classico Riserva Ducale Oro, Ruffino '16 71.00
650 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri "Cerretalto" '00 247.00 93pts WS

777 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri "Cerretalto" '01 795.00 100ptsWS

815 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri "Cerretalto" '04 435.00 98pts WS

744 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri "Cerretalto" '99 395.00 97pts WS

835 Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banfi '13/'14 115.00 95pts JS

833 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava                                '06 210.00 97pts JS

837 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava, Riserva  Madonna                                '06 414.00 100pts JS

659 Rosso di Montalcino, Mastrojanni '14/'17 69.00
670 Brunello di Montalcino, Mastrojanni '11 125.00 93pts WA

673 Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi '11 109.00 90pts WS

674 Brunello di Montalcino, Terre Nere, Riserva '07 137.00
949 Brunello di Montalcino, Corte dei Venti, Tuscany 1.5 Liter '12 325.00

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

 

Super Tuscans
629 Mastrojanni, San Pio '12 79.00
573 Le Volte, Tenuta dell'Ornellaia '20 63.00 92pts WS

680 Guado al Tasso, Antinori '11 229.00 95pts WA

688 Ornellaia, Le Serre Nuove, Bolghieri, Toscana '12/'13 137.00 94pts JS

784 Ornellaia, Le Serre Nuove, Bolghieri, Toscana         3 liter '11 431.00 94pts RP

682 "Crognolo", Tenuta Sette Ponti '02/'04 75.00
683 "Il Blu", Brancaia '01/'02 125.00 92pts WS

695 "Il Blu", Brancaia                                                                        '04 145.00 96pts WS

689 "Le Macchiole", Bolghieri, Rosso '16 89.00 92pts WS

574 Capezzana, Barco Reale, Conte Contini Bonacossi '15 47.00
699 "Pietradonici" Casanova di Neri '05 195.00 92pts WS

675 "Pietradonici" Casanova di Neri '06 171.00 93pts RP

690 "Rocca Delle Macie", Roccato '00 75.00
691 ''Ilatraia", Brancaia in Maremma '03 115.00 96pts WS

576 Petrolo, Il Torrione '15 78.00 94pts JS

578 Petrolo, Gallantrona '16 215.00 98pts RP

694 "Castello di Terriccio", Tassinaia '01/'02 78.00
696 "Oreno" Sette Ponti                                                                  '04 175.00 95pts WS

693 "Oreno" Sette Ponti                                                                  '07 189.00 96pts WE

807 "Oreno" Sette Ponti                                                                  '08 189.00 96pts WA

697 Tenuta Rubbia al Colle, Le Pulledre '11 89.00
746 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido '01 459.00 94pts WS

747 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido '02 359.00 90pts WE

766 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido                                               '03 398.00 93pts RP

821 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido                                               '07 429.00 95pts WA

748 "Solaia", Antinori '00 455.00 92pts WS

749 "Solaia", Antinori '01 455.00 96pts RP

750 "Solaia", Antinori '03 465.00 95pts WS

762 "Le Macchiole", Bolghieri, Scrio                             '01 265.00 95pts RP

763 "Le Macchiole", Bolghieri, Messorio                        '01 395.00 97pts RP

764 "Le Macchiole", Bolghieri, Messorio                   '04 549.00 100ptsWS

767 "Ornellaia", Tenuta dell'Ornellaia '04 425.00 98pts WE

768 "Ornellaia" L'Eleganza, Tenuta dell'Ornellaia '13 379.00 98pts JS

804 "Ornellaia", Tenuta dell'Ornellaia '05 395.00 95pts WS

840 "Ornellaia", L'Incanto 25th Anniversary '12 435.00 97pts JS

817 "Flaccianello della Pieve", Fontodi '06 379.00 99pts WS

822 "Flaccianello della Pieve", Fontodi '08 279.00 97pts JS

823 "Flaccianello della Pieve", Fontodi '09 267.00 96pts WS

824 "Flaccianello della Pieve", Fontodi '10 265.00 98pts RP

845 Luce della Vite '14 175.00 96pts JS

948 Super Tuscan, I.G.T.Luce della Vite,20 Anniversary 1.5 Liter '12 375.00 94pts JS

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Massimo's Reserve Selection   

700 Penfolds, Block 42 Kalimna, Barossa Valley                        '04 1295.00 98pts IWC

701 Caymus, Special Selection, Napa '17 375.00
702 Merus, Napa                                                                             '04 293.00 96pts WS

743 Merus, Napa                                                                             '06 279.00 94pts WS

703 Robert Foley, Dos Lagos Vineyards, Napa '08 238.00 95pts WE

782 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, "Cask 23", Napa '13 389.00 99pts RP

705 Harlan Estate, Napa '00 1175.00 94pts WS

707 Harlan Estate, Napa '02 1684.00 100pts RP

772 Harlan Estate, Napa '03 1375.00 95pts RP

708 Peter Michael, Les Pavots, Knights Valley '08 385.00 98pts WS

709 Odette Estate, Stags Leap District, Napa '12 395.00 96pts RP

728 Staglin Family Vineyard Estate, Napa '13 397.00 97pts RP

713 Robert Foley Vineyards, Claret, Napa '10 325.00 98pts WA

819 Shafer, Hillside Select, Stags Leap District, Napa             '13 465.00 98pts RP

721 Shiraz, Penfolds "Grange", Australia '98 895.00 99pts RP

722 Shiraz, Penfolds "Grange", Australia '99 695.00 94pts WS

723 Shiraz, Penfolds "Grange", Australia '01 735.00 98pts RP

774 Shiraz, Penfolds "Grange", Australia '02 629.00 98pts RP

775 Shiraz, Penfolds "Grange", Australia '03 695.00 94pts WS

778 Shiraz, Penfolds "Grange", Australia '13 1335.00 100pts Wa

780 Shiraz, Penfolds "Grange", Australia '15 1295.00 100pts JS

725 Bordeaux, Château Léoville Barton, Grand Cru, St.Julien '00 395.00 97pts WS

726 Bordeaux, Château Léoville Barton, Grand Cru, St.Julien '03 425.00 98pts WS

727 Bordeaux, Château Léoville Barton, Grand Cru, St.Julien '10 465.00 100pts WE

731 Bordeaux, Château Mouton, Rothschild, Pauillac '00 2765.00 97pts RP

765 Bordeaux, Château Mouton, Rothschild, Pauillac               '04 849.00 94pts RP

732 Clarendon Hills Grenache, Romas, Australia '03/'04 175.00 93pts WS

733 Clarendon Hills Syrah, Astralis, Australia '04 475.00 98pts RP

734 Louis Jadot, Charmes-Chambertin, Burgundy '03 190.00 91pts IWC

735 Quilceda Creek, Columbia Valley, Washington '14 375.00 100pts WA

737 Gaja, Sori, San Lorenzo, Piemonte '00 575.00 97pts WS

739 Bruno Giacosa, Barolo, Falletto '01 395.00 94pts RP

741 Aldo Conterno, Barolo, Cicala '00 315.00 96pts WS

742 Joseph Phelps, "Insignia", Napa '14 435.00 97pts JS

776 Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa                                                                              '15 289.00 97pts JS

751 Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa                                                                              '16 295.00 98pts JS

744 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri, "Cerretalto" '99 395.00 95pts WS

777 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri, "Cerretalto" '01 795.00 100pts WS

815 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri, "Cerretalto" '04 435.00 98pts WS

745 Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri, "Tenuta Nuova" '01 399.00 97pts WS

841 Vega Sicilia, Unico, Ribera del Duero, Spain '02 649.00 95pts WA

706 Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa '15 279.00 99pts JS

718 Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa '13 259.00 97pts RP

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Massimo's Reserve Selection-cont'd.   

746 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido '01 459.00 94pts WS

747 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido '02 359.00 90pts WE

766 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido                                             '03 398.00 93pts RP

821 "Sassicaia", Tenuta San Guido                                               '07 429.00 95pts WA

748 "Solaia", Antinori '00 455.00 92pts WS

749 "Solaia", Antinori '01 455.00 94pts RP

750 "Solaia", Antinori '03 465.00 95pts WS

719 Joseph Phelps, "Insignia", Napa '02 459.00 96pts WS

753 Robert Mondavi, Reserve, Cabernet, Napa '03 235.00 95pts RP

781 Robert Mondavi, Reserve, Cabernet, Napa '07 279.00 95pts RP

755 Barolo, Gaja "Sperss" '01 565.00 94pts WS

779 "Opus One'', Napa '05 495.00 94pts WN

762 "Le Macchiole", Bolghieri, Scrio, Tuscany                               '01 265.00 95pts RP

763 "Le Macchiole", Bolghieri, Messorio, Tuscany                         '01 395.00 97pts RP

764 "Le Macchiole", Bolghieri, Messorio, Tuscany                         '04 549.00 100pts WS

767 "Ornellaia", Tenuta dell'Ornellaia '04 425.00 98pts WE

804 "Ornellaia", Tenuta dell'Ornellaia '05 395.00 95pts WS

840 "Ornellaia", L'Incanto 25th Anniversary '12 435.00 97pts JS

770 Chaupoutier, Ermitage Rouge Le Méal '05 499.00 98pts WS

771 Bordeaux, Château Pape Clémente, Grand Cru, Pessac-Léognan '05 495.00 98pts RP

773 Schrader, CCS, Beckstofer, Kalon Vineyard                                                                    '05 534.00 95pts WS

796 Cardinale, Napa '11 415.00 96pts AG

797 Cardinale, Napa '12 435.00 98pts RP

730 Cardinale, Napa '13 445.00 97pts AG

798 Ridge, Monte Bello, 50th Anniversary '12 325.00 98pts AG

801 Two Hands, "Ares", Barossa Valley, Australia '05 275.00 98pts WS

803 Cliff Lede, Poetry, Stags Leap '12 298.00 98pts RP

805 Paul Jaboulet Aîné, La Chapelle, Hermitage '90 850.00 100pts RP

809 Schrader, Beckstofer, George III Vineyard                                                                    '06 525.00 96pts WS

816 Schrader, Beckstofer, George III Vineyard                                                                    '07 536.00 97ptsRP

812 Kobalt, Napa                                              '06 235.00 91pts ST

813 M, By Michael Mondavi                                    '05 289.00 91pts WS

814 Barolo, Vietti, Lazzarito '05 295.00 98pts WS

817 Fontodi, Flaccianello della Pieve, Super Tuscan '06 379.00 99pts WS

822 Fontodi, Flaccianello della Pieve, Super Tuscan '08 279.00 97pts JS

818 Barolo, Gaja "Sperss" (half bottle) '91 235.00 95pts AG

825 Elio Altare, Barolo, Brunate '10 375.00 96pts WA

834 Schrader, Beckstofer, T6 '09 597.00 97pts RP

837 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava, Riserva  Madonna                                '06 414.00 100pts JS

844 Penfolds "Bin 98" Quantum, Napa '18 895.00 98pts JS

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited



 

Wines by the Glass

Champagnes & Sparkling Wines
109 Lovo, Prosecco, Italy (split) 12.00
908 Bellini, Peach-Champagne 13.00
120 Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut, Reims, France (half bottle) 71.00
105 Chandon, Brut Classic, California (split) 16.00
127 Stella Rosa, Moscato, Italy (split) 12.00
126 Martini & Rossi, Asti Spumante (split) 12.00

Rosé 
902 Collefrisio, Abruzzi,  Italy 9.00

White Wine
909 Chardonnay, Flat Rock, California 9.00
903 Chardonnay, Sonoma-Cutrer, Sonoma, California 13.00
905 Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Jadot, Burgundy 16.00
911 Sauvignon Blanc, Squealing Pig, New Zealand 10.00
958 Decoy Sauvignon Blanc, Decoy by Duckhorn, California 12.00
953 Riesling, Twisted River, Germany 11.00
907 Pinot Grigio, Attems, Italy 11.00
906 Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita, Italy 13.00

Red Wine
910 Cabernet, Flat Rock, California 9.00
941 Cabernet Sauvignon, Juggernaut, California   12.00
940 Cabernet Sauvignon, Details by Sinegal, Sonoma 16.00
917 Merlot, Robert Hall, Paso Robles 11.00
904 Malbec, Susana Balbo, Mendoza, Argentina 14.00
915 Pinot Noir, Hess, Shirtail Ranches, Napa 12.00
927 Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Founders' Reserve, Oregon 14.00
942 Chianti Classico, Volpaia, Italy 12.00
   

                            Half Bottles
946 Merlot, Alexander Valley Vineyards 25.00
947 Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley Vineyards 28.00
945 Cabernet Sauvignon, Quilt, Napa   38.00
373 Zinfandel, Ridge, Lytton Spring, California   57.00
434 Pinot Noir, Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve   89.00
671 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava                                 109.00
818 Barolo, Gaja "Sperss"                      235.00

  

Although we make every effort to keep our wine list current, vintages are subject to change and availability may be limited


